
  Spring 2017 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 GOLD DIVISION 
1. Red Devil’s Seth Humphry’s H  
     

2. Kickers FC Ron Walz H  
     

3. Spartak Peter Brutskiy H  
     

4. Dunesday FC Chris Wentland H  
 

SILVER DIVISION  
5. Haaka Douglas Wagmen H  
     

6. Sheriff Oleg Dascaliuc H  
     

7. Team International Ahmad Yassine H  
     

8. MKSA Jaewon Kim H  
 

BRONZE DIVISION  
9. MG Wolfpack Matt Winn H 
    

10. Shooters United Mike Gehrung H 
    

11. MN Divided FC Tyson Burke H 
    

12. Stella FC Dao Nguyen H 
 

 

LOCATION:   Plymouth Creek Center Fieldhouse     Weather Line:  763-509-5205    

                    14800 34th Avenue N       Website:  www.plymouthmn.gov 
 

Date Visit Home Time Field  Date Visit Home Time Field 

02/23 1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

11 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 03/23 9 

11 

7 

5 

3 

1 

10 

12 

8 

6 

4 

2 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

03/02 9 

10 

1 

2 

5 

6 

11 

12 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 03/30 1 

2 

10 

9 

6 

5 

3 

4 

12 

11 

8 

7 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

03/09 6 

5 

10 

9 

2 

1 

7 

8 

11 

12 

3 

4 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

 04/06 5 

6 

1 

2 

9 

10 

8 

7 

4 

3 

12 

11 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

03/16 3 

1 

8 

6 

2 

4 

5 

12 

9 

10 

7 

11 

9:10 PM 

9:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

10:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

11:10 PM 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

  

 

    

 

RULES ON BACK 


