Spring 2017

MEN'S INDOOR OFFICIATED SOCCER LEAGUE

GOLD DIVISION

1.	Red Devil's	Seth Humphry's	Н
2.	Kickers FC	Н	
3.	Spartak	Peter Brutskiy	Н
4.	Dunesday FC	Chris Wentland	Н
SILV	ER DIVISION		
5.	Haaka	Douglas Wagmen	Н
6.	Sheriff	Oleg Dascaliuc	Н
7.	Team International	Ahmad Yassine	Н
8.	MKSA	Jaewon Kim	Н
BRO	NZE DIVISION		
9.	MG Wolfpack	Matt Winn	Н
10.	Shooters United	Mike Gehrung	Н
11.	MN Divided FC	Tyson Burke	Н
12.	Stella FC	Н	
			^

LOCATION: Plymouth Creek Center Fieldhouse 14800 34th Avenue N



Weather Line: 763-509-5205 Website: www.plymouthmn.gov

Date	Visit	Home	Time	Field	Date	Visit	Home	Time	Field
02/23	1	2	9:10 PM	NORTH	03/23	9	10	9:10 PM	NORTH
	3	4	9:10 PM	SOUTH		11	12	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	5	6	10:10 PM	NORTH		7	8	10:10 PM	NORTH
	7	8	10:10 PM	SOUTH		5	6	10:10 PM	SOUTH
	9	10	11:10 PM	NORTH		3	4	11:10 PM	NORTH
	11	12	11:10 PM	SOUTH		1	2	11:10 PM	SOUTH
03/02	9	11	9:10 PM	NORTH	03/30	1	3	9:10 PM	NORTH
	10	12	9:10 PM	SOUTH		2	4	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	1	3	10:10 PM	NORTH		10	12	10:10 PM	NORTH
	2	4	10:10 PM	SOUTH		9	11	10:10 PM	SOUTH
	5	7	11:10 PM	NORTH		6	8	11:10 PM	NORTH
	6	8	11:10 PM	SOUTH		5	7	11:10 PM	SOUTH
03/09	6	7	9:10 PM	NORTH	04/06	5	8	9:10 PM	NORTH
	5	8	9:10 PM	SOUTH		6	7	9:10 PM	SOUTH
	10	11	10:10 PM	NORTH		1	4	10:10 PM	NORTH
	9	12	10:10 PM	SOUTH		2	3	10:10 PM	SOUTH
	2	3	11:10 PM	NORTH		9	12	11:10 PM	NORTH
	1	4	11:10 PM	SOUTH		10	11	11:10 PM	SOUTH
03/16	3	5	9:10 PM	NORTH					
	1	12	9:10 PM	SOUTH					
	8	9	10:10 PM	NORTH					
	6	10	10:10 PM	SOUTH					
	2	7	11:10 PM	NORTH					
	4	11	11:10 PM	SOUTH					



TH PARKS & RECREATION

RULES ON BACK